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
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

VILLAGE PUD 5TH Block: 1 Lot: 2 8633 SQUARE FEET 

R340796 239333406001 959679 7/12/2021 $1,422,500 $1,595,250 001612 GREYSTONE DR CARBONDALE 2 STRY/BSM 1989 4 3.5 3026
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

VILLAGE PUD 5TH Block: 6 Lot: 1 14528 SQUARE FEET 

R341177 239333407017 959548 7/9/2021 $870,000 $978,750 001339 ROCK CT CARBONDALE 2 STRY/BSM 1989 4 2.75 2304

Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

VILLAGE PUD FL 4 RESUB Block: 1 Lot: 1B ALSO A TR OF LAND 

CONT 2374 SQ FT AS DESC ON THE WESTRIDGE COURT LOT 

LINE ADJ PLAT REC #661118 AND BK 1628 PG 486. 8951 

SQUARE FEET 

R341189 239333407029 957414 6/1/2021 $730,000 $839,212 001380 ROCK CT CARBONDALE 1-STORY 1988 3 1.75 1328

Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

VILLAGE PUD FL 4 RESUB Block: 1 Lot: 10A 6011 SQUARE 

FEET 



R510040 239333416002 957206 5/28/2021 $719,000 $844,825 001621 DEFIANCE DR CARBONDALE 1-STORY 1992 2 1 1272
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL VLG 

FLG 6,PH 2 AMEND Block: 1 Lot: 2 6882 SQUARE FEET

R510041 239333416003 957481 6/2/2021 $750,000 $861,925 001625 DEFIANCE DR CARBONDALE BI LEVEL 1990 4 2 1522
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL VLG 

FLG 6,PH 2 AMEND Block: 1 Lot: 3 6882 SQUARE FEET 

R510046 239333416008 967868 12/8/2021 $821,000 $821,000 001628 DEFIANCE DR CARBONDALE BI LEVEL 1990 3 1.75 1504
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL VLG 

FLG 6,PH 2 AMEND Block: 1 Lot: 8 6534 SQUARE FEET 

R510056 239333416018 964720 10/7/2021 $892,800 $927,465 001218 IVY LN CARBONDALE 2-STORY 1992 3 2 1760
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL VLG 

FLG 6,PH 2 AMEND Block: 1 Lot: 18 6316 SQUARE FEET 

R510063 239334359025 940956 8/24/2020 $595,000 $832,300 001213 CATHERINE CT CARBONDALE 1-STORY 1990 2 1.75 1502
Section: 34 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL VLG 

FLG 6,PH 2 AMEND Block: 1 Lot: 25 6708 SQUARE FEET

R510064 239334359026 962024 8/23/2021 $800,000 $880,000 001209 CATHERINE CT CARBONDALE 1 1/2 STRY 1990 3 2 1528
Section: 34 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL VLG 

FLG 6,PH 2 AMEND Block: 1 Lot: 26 6316 SQUARE FEET 

R590068 239333421002 943779 10/15/2020 $823,500 $1,111,725 001359 WALD DR CARBONDALE 2-STORY 1994 3 2.75 2869
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

ACRES P.U.D. SUBD Lot: 2 9583 SQUARE FEET 

R590076 239333421010 941261 9/1/2020 $825,000 $1,133,687 001279 WALD DR CARBONDALE 2 STRY/BSM 1993 5 3.5 2899
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

ACRES P.U.D. SUBD Lot: 10 7841 SQUARE FEET

R340567 239333404007 965197 10/22/2021 $375,000 $393,750 000140 CLEARWATER RD CARBONDALE 1-STRY/BSM 1978 3 2.5 2190
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

VILLAGE P.U.D. Block: 4 Lot: 7 6395 SQ FT 

R340567 239333404007 965198 10/22/2021 $375,000 $393,540 000140 CLEARWATER RD CARBONDALE 1-STRY/BSM 1978 3 2.5 2190
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

VILLAGE P.U.D. Block: 4 Lot: 7 6395 SQ FT 

R340279 239333405016 943720 10/15/2020 $650,000 $877,500 001479 GREYSTONE DR CARBONDALE 1-STORY 1979 4 2 2150
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL 

VILLAGE 2ND. Block: 5 Lot: 16 7681 SQUARE FEET

R006934 239336118015 949721 11/2/2020 $725,000 $960,625 000131 RANCH CREEK LN CARBONDALE 2-STORY 2002 4 2.5 1792

Section: 36 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: RANCH CREEK 

P.U.D. SUB-DIV. Lot: J7 RE-SUB OF PARCEL 1 & 2, PHASE 2 

TOWN CENTER, RANCH AT ROARING FORK. 7841 SQUARE 

FEET 

R006948 239336118001 946548 12/4/2020 $690,000 $923,260 58 SURREY ST CARBONDALE 2-STORY 2019 3 2.5 1892

Section: 36 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: RANCH CREEK 

P.U.D. SUB-DIV. Lot: 12 RE-SUB OF PARCEL 1 & 2, PHASE 2 

TOWN CENTER, RANCH AT ROARING FORK 7971 SQUARE 

FEET 

R011787 239336215020 942191 9/17/2020 $790,000 $1,084,187 000245 STAGECOACH DR CARBONDALE 1-STORY 1981 4 2 1613
Section: 36 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: RANCH AT 
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

R031884 218516407009 957854 6/5/2021 $604,000 $724,680 002206 BLAKE AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1967 3 3 1968
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PANORAMA 

HEIGHTS SUB Block: 2 Lot: 9 

R311052 218516407011 939303 7/29/2020 $585,000 $829,990 002122 BLAKE AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS SPLIT LEV 1966 4 2.5 2042
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PANORAMA 

HEIGHTS SUB Block: 2 Lot: 11 (8135 SF)

R311216 218516406002 965468 10/25/2021 $705,000 $789,600 002110 BENNETT AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS BI LEVEL 1971 3 1.75 2375
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PANORAMA 

HEIGHTS SUB Block: 1 Lot: 2 11055 SQUARE FEET

R311422 218516407006 955952 5/7/2021 $681,000 $829,600 002205 BENNETT AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1969 4 1.75 1636
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PANORAMA 

HEIGHTS SUB Block: 2 Lot: 6 

R031256 218509301025 944875 11/30/2020 $842,800 $1,128,682 000903 W 9TH ST GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1962 5 2.75 2765.5
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: ROARING FORK 

SUB Lot: 29 AND:- Lot: 30 PT OF 18700 SQUARE FEET

R031573 218509301006 943930 10/2/2020 $875,000 $1,189,728 000910 RED MOUNTAIN DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1950 5 3 3631
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: ROARING FORK 

SUB Lot: 6 

R031608 218516117002 941048 8/28/2020 $542,000 $758,100 000505 N HYLAND PARK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1962 3 1.75 1796
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: HYLAND PK 

ADD (PT OF BLK 1-6) Block: 2 Lot: 2 9800 SQUARE FEET

R311192 218516117001 958503 6/17/2021 $600,000 $719,700 000501 N HYLAND PARK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1955 3 1.5 1608
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: HYLAND PK 

ADD (PT OF BLK 1-6) Block: 2 Lot: 1 9800 SF

R311224 218516116002 954743 4/19/2021 $529,900 $656,952 000405 N HYLAND PARK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 1958 3 1 1150
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: HYLAND PK 

ADD (PT OF BLK 1-6) Block: 1 Lot: 2 10500 SQUARE FEET

R311384 218516119004 945890 11/20/2020 $695,000 $931,300 000512 N HYLAND PARK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2-STORY 1961 4 1.75 2344

Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: HYLAND PK 

ADD (PT OF BLK 1-6) Block: 5 Lot: 5 AND:- Lot: 6 N 10' OF LOT 

6 

R311223 218516108003 943450 10/9/2020 $555,000 $754,120 001622 COOPER AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1957 4 1.75 1757
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: BARTON 

BRADLEY ADD. BLK 1-4 Block: 2 Lot: 3 10590 SQUARE FEET 

R312282 218516412004 946535 12/4/2020 $939,000 $1,290,712 002417 MEADOWLARK LN GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 2001 3 3 3740
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: BELL RIPPY 

SUB. Block: 2 Lot: 4 23314 SQUARE FEET

R312282 218516412004 964683 10/5/2021 $1,230,000 $1,383,525 002417 MEADOWLARK LN GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 2001 3 3 3740
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: BELL RIPPY 

SUB. Block: 2 Lot: 4 23314 SQUARE FEET

R031641 218509307001 973571 4/18/2022 $670,000 $670,000 001121 RIVERVIEW DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 2 STRY/BSM 1962 3 2 1560
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: WALZ SUB 

Block: 3 Lot: 1 8625 SQUARE FEET 

R031197 218509307012 944961 12/30/2020 $657,500 $867,636 000509 W 12TH ST GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1963 3 1.75 1968

Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: WALZ SUB 

Block: 3 Lot: 11 AND:- Lot: 12 ERLY6.0'OF EVEN WIDTH OF 

LOT11 8106 SQUARE FEET

R031210 218509306004 941772 9/3/2020 $620,000 $855,600 001132 WALZ AVE #A & B GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1970 5 1.75 2474
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: WALZ SUB 

Block: 1 Lot: 7 8250 SQ FT 

R311605 218509305009 946115 11/20/2020 $558,000 $747,050 001111 RIVERVIEW DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1958 3 2 2212
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: WALZ SUB 

Block: 2 Lot: 10 

R311646 218509307013 946861 12/10/2020 $699,000 $921,888 001123 RIVERVIEW DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1962 4 1.75 2324
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: WALZ SUB 

Block: 3 Lot: 13 

R312514 218516206003 967109 11/24/2021 $798,000 $905,503 001401 RIVERVIEW AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 2001 3 2.75 2449
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
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FLG 5 Block: PA7 Lot: 26 (15645 SF)

R006733 212330423031 957468 6/1/2021 $675,000 $793,886 000013 BUCKSKIN CIR NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 2002 4 3.5 3718
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FLG 5 Block: PA7 Lot: 31 (20034 SF)

R006734 212330423032 939805 8/6/2020 $639,000 $863,175 000025 BUCKSKIN CIR NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 2006 4 2.75 4040
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FLG 5 Block: PA7 Lot: 32 (15977 SF)

R380723 212330409055 975761 6/9/2022 $605,000 $605,000 000243 MALLOW CT NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 1998 3 2.5 1650
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 8 Lot: 30 6685 SQ FT

R380723 212330409055 947261 12/17/2020 $430,000 $551,134 000243 MALLOW CT NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 1998 3 2.5 1650
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 8 Lot: 30 6685 SQ FT

R380581 212330303036 975320 5/31/2022 $595,000 $595,000 000279 BUCKTHORN RD NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1995 3 1.75 1644
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 2 Lot: 26 

R380672 212330408024 973084 4/5/2022 $470,000 $470,000 000156 CURRENT DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 1997 3 1.5 1732
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 10 Lot: 24 6284 SQ FT

R380389 212330301003 958299 6/11/2021 $432,200 $508,464 000865 ASTER CT NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1989 3 2 1394
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RNCH AMEND.BLK12 Lot: 3 

R380408 212330303001 966928 11/22/2021 $516,000 $561,121 000720 GINSENG RD NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1990 3 1.75 1408
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 2 Lot: 3 6371 SQUARE FEET

R380415 212330302003 942696 9/25/2020 $520,000 $694,207 000841 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR NEW CASTLE 2 STRY/BSM 1995 5 4.5 3296
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 3 (15796 SF)

R380421 212330302009 943286 10/6/2020 $480,000 $631,609 000805 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 1998 3 2 1742
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 9 (10813 SF)

R380422 212330302010 943167 10/2/2020 $480,000 $632,136 000802 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 1995 4 2 2592
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 10 (16456 SF) 

R380423 212330302011 975572 6/3/2022 $540,000 $540,000 000808 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 1998 3 2.5 2232
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 11 9305 SQ FT

R380426 212330302014 943923 10/16/2020 $428,000 $563,569 000826 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR NEW CASTLE TRI LEVEL 1995 4 2 1920
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 14 (16343 SF)

R380427 212330302015 948459 1/11/2021 $490,000 $619,462 000832 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR NEW CASTLE 1-STRY/BSM 1998 4 3 3417
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 15 

R380430 212330302018 951658 3/2/2021 $485,000 $596,242 000850 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR NEW CASTLE 2 STRY/BSM 1997 4 3.5 2186
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH #2 Lot: 18 (13503 SF)

R380462 212330303012 944594 10/30/2020 $400,000 $523,879 000231 BUCKTHORN RD NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1991 3 1.75 1392
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 2 Lot: 14 (6267 SF)

R380496 212330304015 966155 11/8/2021 $438,000 $476,545 000645 NIGHT SHADE CT NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1994 2 1.75 1199
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 6 Lot: 15 

R380498 212330304017 956783 5/21/2021 $404,000 $482,061 000637 NIGHT SHADE CT NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1993 2 2 1199
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE 

VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 6 Lot: 17 (6033 SQ FT) 

R380505 212330304024 971522 2/28/2022 $500,000 $517,700 000609 NIGHT SHADE CT NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1993 3 1.75 1644
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

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-5 Lot: 6 DETAILED 

FINAL PLAT OF BLK A-5 A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA 

CANYON RANCH FILING 1 (2964 SF)

R041783 212332219003 946767 12/9/2020 $489,000 $633,072 000330 WHITEHORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2005 3 2.5 2065

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-6 Lot: 3 DETAILED 

FINAL PLAT OF BLK B-6 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE @ LAKOTA 

CANYON RANCH PH 1 3145 SQ FT

R041792 212332220005 956122 5/10/2021 $515,000 $616,730 000210 WHITE HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2005 3 3.5 1932

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-7 Lot: 5 PHASE 1 

AMENDED. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA CANYON 

RANCH FILING 1 (3804 SF)

R041792 212332220005 968597 12/21/2021 $555,000 $578,898 000210 WHITE HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2005 3 3.5 1932

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-7 Lot: 5 PHASE 1 

AMENDED. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA CANYON 

RANCH FILING 1 (3804 SF)

R041771 212332217005 951284 2/24/2021 $479,000 $604,950 000289 WHITEHORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2006 3 2.5 2008

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-5 Lot: 5 DETAILED 

FINAL PLAT OF BLK A-5. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA 

CANYON RANCH FILING 1 (3070 SF)

R041787 212332219006 953334 3/29/2021 $499,000 $618,267 000300 WHITEHORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2005 4 3.5 2242

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-6 Lot: 6 DETAILED 

FINAL PLAT OF BLK B-6 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE @ LAKOTA 

CANYON PH 1 



R041791 212332220004 954457 4/9/2021 $499,000 $607,682 000220 WHITE HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2005 3 2.5 2062

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-7 Lot: 4 PHASE 1 

AMENDED. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA CANYON 

RANCH FILING 1 (2792 SF)

R041797 212332221003 940138 8/12/2020 $490,000 $661,804 000120 LAKOTA DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2006 3 2.5 2062

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE 

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-8 Lot: 3 FINAL 

DETAILED PLAT OF BLOCK B-8 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE AT 

LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, PHASE 1 A RE-SUB OF BLOCKS A, 

B1 &B2, LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, FILING #1 (3641 SF)

R084598 212332245004 976399 6/24/2022 $755,000 $755,000 360 WHITEHORSE  DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2021 3 3 2265

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: VILLAS AT 

LAKOTA Block: B1-5 Lot: 4 AS PER DETAILED FINAL PLAT 

RECEPTION NO. 951015 5527 SQUARE FEET 

R084597 212332245003 975881 6/10/2022 $785,000 $785,000 370 WHITEHORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2021 3 3.5 2400

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: VILLAS AT 

LAKOTA Block: B1-5 Lot: 3 AS PER DETAILED FINAL PLAT 

RECEPTION NO. 951015 5070 SQUARE FEET 

R017063 218103205007 967048 11/23/2021 $220,000 $238,925 000024 APRICOT CIR NEW CASTLE MODULAR - UBC/IRC/IBC 1973 3 1.75 1248
Section: 3 Township: 6 Range: 91 Subdivision: MOUNTAIN 

SHADOWS SUBDIVISION Block: 1 Lot: 7 

R017103 212536402041 967706 12/6/2021 $396,000 $423,769 000443 APPLE DR NEW CASTLE MODULAR - UBC/IRC/IBC 2007 3 2 1624
Section: 36 Township: 5 Range: 91 Subdivision: MOUNTAIN 

SHADOWS SUBDIVISION Block: 5 Lot: 49 

R017135 212536402003 969017 12/30/2021 $585,000 $624,811 000105 APPLE DR NEW CASTLE BI LEVEL 1977 4 2.75 2240
Section: 36 Township: 5 Range: 91 Subdivision: MOUNTAIN 

SHADOWS SUBDIVISION Block: 5 Lot: 10 

R013125 212525104001 976411 6/27/2022 $550,000 $550,000 000009 NAVAJO ST NEW CASTLE
MODULAR UBC/IRC/IBC W 

ADDN
1976 6 2.5 3360

Section: 25 Township: 5 Range: 91 Subdivision: ELK CREEK 

DEV. Block: 1 Lot: 1 UNIT 1 

R013132 212525106009 942947 9/30/2020 $445,000 $594,586 000149 APACHE DR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1969 4 2 1439
Section: 25 Township: 5 Range: 91 Subdivision: ELK CREEK 
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
Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 3 Lot: 39 9847 SF

R360726 217710336006 970803 2/11/2022 $419,300 $438,797 001326 DOGWOOD DR RIFLE BI LEVEL 1980 4 2.5 2055

Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 4 Block: C Lot: 6A LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT 

2007-02, BY PLAT REC #736438 7285 SQUARE FEET 

R360824 217709431020 962722 9/7/2021 $360,000 $403,965 001022 8TH ST RIFLE 1-STORY 1979 3 1.5 1461
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 1 Lot: 20 9608 SQUARE FEET 

R360895 217709431038 961877 8/19/2021 $400,000 $455,230 000791 CEDAR CT RIFLE TRI LEVEL 1980 4 2 1600
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 3 Lot: 38 9199 SQUARE FEET 

R360901 217710301004 965816 11/2/2021 $430,000 $469,443 001361 DOGWOOD DR RIFLE BI LEVEL 1980 5 2.5 2232
Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 4 Block: D Lot: 4 7366 SQUARE FEET 

R360977 217709431004 969845 1/20/2022 $425,000 $450,553 000763 BUCKEYE CT RIFLE 1-STRY/BSM 1978 5 1.75 2088
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 1 Lot: 4 8511 SQUARE FEET 

R361061 217709431026 960668 7/30/2021 $415,000 $479,325 000824 CACTUS CT RIFLE BI LEVEL 1979 4 2.5 1908
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 1 Lot: 26 10754 SQ FT 

R361098 217709435007 959282 6/30/2021 $363,000 $424,891 000826 CEDAR DR RIFLE 1-STORY 1980 3 1.75 1272
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 4 Block: B Lot: 7 8275 SQUARE FEET

R361161 217709431032 962017 8/23/2021 $455,000 $518,472 000737 CACTUS CT RIFLE 2-STORY 1979 3 2.5 1862
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 1 Lot: 32 15404 SQUARE FEET 

R361248 217710305025 965078 9/8/2021 $400,000 $449,150 001209 FIR AVE RIFLE 1-STORY 1981 4 2 1930
Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 5 Block: C Lot: 25 11700 SQUARE FEET 

R361252 217710306003 939044 7/24/2020 $345,000 $462,645 001458 12TH ST RIFLE 1-STORY 1981 3 2 1788
Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 5 Block: D Lot: 3 10260 SQUARE FEET

R361285 217709434004 952009 3/11/2021 $400,000 $486,800 000967 CEDAR DR RIFLE 1-STORY 1980 4 1.75 1940
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 4 Block: A Lot: 4 

R361308 217709431027 967440 11/30/2021 $395,000 $431,735 000810 CACTUS CT RIFLE BI LEVEL 1979 4 2 1886
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 1 Lot: 27 14394 SQUARE FEET

R361324 217710336007 965988 11/4/2021 $358,000 $388,561 001334 DOGWOOD DR RIFLE 2-STORY 1980 3 2.5 1783
Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 4 Block: C Lot: 7 7260 SQUARE FEET 

R361358 217710304004 941088 8/28/2020 $306,500 $405,603 001468 JAYS DR RIFLE 1-STORY 1981 3 1.75 1392
Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 5 Block: B Lot: 4 8683 SQUARE FEET



R361363 217710304009 958560 6/16/2021 $370,000 $433,085 001428 JAYS DR RIFLE 2-STORY 1982 3 2.5 1848
Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 5 Block: B Lot: 9 8036 SQUARE FEET 

R363140 217710310003 961548 8/13/2021 $450,000 $512,775 001510 12TH ST RIFLE 2-STORY 1982 4 3.5 2184

Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 7 Block: C Lot: 3A RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 

2 & 3 BLOCK C, PER REC# 425211. 13608 SQUARE FEET 

R363239 217709431008 944171 10/23/2020 $384,500 $497,346 000723 BUCKEYE CT RIFLE 1-STRY/BSM 1979 3 2.5 2844
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: HIGHLAND 

EAST SUB. FLG. 1 Lot: 8 8357 SQUARE FEET 

R008923 217710338002 972434 3/18/2022 $405,000 $417,297 001460 DOGWOOD DR RIFLE 1-STORY 2004 4 2 1325

Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 93 Subdivision: ELKINS 

MINOR SUB-DIV Lot: 4B A RE-SUB OF LOT 4, BLK E 

HIGHLANDS EAST,5TH FLG 8155 SQUARE FEET

R361360 217710304006 976596 6/29/2022 $496,000 $496,000 001452 JAYS AVE RIFLE 1-STRY/BSM 1999 3 1.75 1450
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